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Public Administration – Mains 2015  

   Paper 1 (2 Qs) Paper 2 (2 Qs) 
    
31st August, Monday  Introduction Evolution of Indian admin 
1st September, Tuesday  Administrative Thought Philosophical Framework 
2nd September, Wednesday  Administrative Behaviour PSUs 
3rd September, Thursday  Organizations Union Government 
4th September, Friday  Accountability and Control Plans and Priorities 
5th September, Saturday  Administrative Law State Government 
6th September, Sunday  CPA District Administration 
7th September, Monday  Development Dynamics Rural Development 
8th September, Tuesday  Personnel Administration Civil Services 
9th September, Wednesday  Public Policy Urban Local Development 
10th September, Thursday  Administrative Techniques Administrative Reforms 
11th September, Friday  Financial Administration Financial Management 
12th September, Saturday  Law and Order Significant Issues 
13th September, Sunday  Introduction Evolution of Indian admin 
14th September, Monday  Administrative Thought Philosophical Framework 
15th September, Tuesday  Administrative Behaviour PSUs 
16th September, Wednesday  Organizations Union Government 
17th September, Thursday  Accountability and Control Plans and Priorities 
18th September, Friday  Administrative Law State Government 
19th September, Saturday  CPA District Administration 
20th September, Sunday  Development Dynamics Rural Development 
21st September, Monday  Personnel Administration Civil Services 
22nd September, Tuesday  Public Policy Urban Local Development 
23rd September, Wednesday  Administrative Techniques Administrative Reforms 
24th September, Thursday  Financial Administration Financial Management 
25th September, Friday  Law and Order Significant Issues 
26th September, Saturday  Introduction Evolution of Indian admin 
27th September, Sunday  Administrative Thought Philosophical Framework 
28th September, Monday  Administrative Behaviour PSUs 
29th September, Tuesday  Organizations Union Government 
30th September, Wednesday  Accountability and Control Plans and Priorities 
1st October, Thursday  Administrative Law State Government 
2nd October, Friday  CPA District Administration 
3rd October, Saturday  Development Dynamics Rural Development 
4th October, Sunday  Personnel Administration Civil Services 
5th October, Monday  Public Policy Urban Local Development 
6th October, Tuesday  Administrative Techniques Administrative Reforms 
7th October, Wednesday  Financial Administration Financial Management 
8th October, Thursday  Law and Order Significant Issues 
9th October, Friday  Introduction Evolution of Indian admin 
10th October, Saturday  Administrative Thought Philosophical Framework 
11th October, Sunday  Administrative Behaviour PSUs 
12th October, Monday  Organizations Union Government 
13th October, Tuesday  Accountability and Control Plans and Priorities 
14th October, Wednesday  Administrative Law State Government 
15th October, Thursday  CPA District Administration 
16th October, Friday  Development Dynamics Rural Development 
17th October, Saturday  Personnel Administration Civil Services 
18th October, Sunday  Public Policy Urban Local Development 
19th October, Monday  Administrative Techniques Administrative Reforms 
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20th October, Tuesday  Financial Administration Financial Management 
21st October, Wednesday  Law and Order Significant Issues 
22nd October, Thursday  Introduction Evolution of Indian admin 
23rd October, Friday  Administrative Thought Philosophical Framework 
24th October, Saturday  Administrative Behaviour PSUs 
25th October, Sunday  Organizations Union Government 
26th October, Monday  Accountability and Control Plans and Priorities 
27th October, Tuesday  Administrative Law State Government 
28th October, Wednesday  CPA District Administration 
29th October, Thursday  Development Dynamics Rural Development 
30th October, Friday  Personnel Administration Civil Services 
31st October, Saturday  Public Policy Urban Local Development 
1st November, Sunday  Administrative Techniques Administrative Reforms 
2nd November, Monday  Financial Administration Financial Management 
3rd November, Tuesday  Law and Order Significant Issues 
4th November, Wednesday  Introduction Evolution of Indian admin 
5th November, Thursday  Administrative Thought Philosophical Framework 
6th November, Friday  Administrative Behaviour PSUs 
7th November, Saturday  Organizations Union Government 
8th November, Sunday  Accountability and Control Plans and Priorities 
9th November, Monday  Administrative Law State Government 
10th November, Tuesday  CPA District Administration 
11th November, Wednesday  Development Dynamics Rural Development 
12th November, Thursday  Personnel Administration Civil Services 
13th November, Friday  Public Policy Urban Local Development 
14th November, Saturday  Administrative Techniques Administrative Reforms 
15th November, Sunday  Financial Administration Financial Management 
16th November, Monday  Law and Order Significant Issues 
17th November, Tuesday  Introduction Evolution of Indian admin 
18th November, Wednesday  Administrative Thought Philosophical Framework 
19th November, Thursday  Administrative Behaviour PSUs 
20th November, Friday  Organizations Union Government 
21st November, Saturday  Accountability and Control Plans and Priorities 
22nd November, Sunday  Administrative Law State Government 
23rd November, Monday  CPA District Administration 
24th November, Tuesday  Development Dynamics Rural Development 
25th November, Wednesday  Personnel Administration Civil Services 
26th November, Thursday  Public Policy Urban Local Development 
27th November, Friday  Administrative Techniques Administrative Reforms 
28th November, Saturday  Financial Administration Financial Management 
29th November, Sunday  Law and Order Significant Issues 
30th November, Monday  Introduction Evolution of Indian admin 
1st December, Tuesday  Administrative Thought Philosophical Framework 
2nd December, Wednesday  Administrative Behaviour PSUs 
3rd December, Thursday  Organizations Union Government 
4th December, Friday  Accountability and Control Plans and Priorities 
5th December, Saturday  Administrative Law State Government 
6th December, Sunday  CPA District Administration 
     

8th December, Tuesday  Essay Full Length Mock 
9th December, Wednesday  IAS Baba GS 1 Mock IAS Baba GS 2 Mock 
10th December, Thursday  IAS Baba GS 3 Mock IAS Baba GS 4 Mock 
    

11th December, Friday  Pub Ad Paper 1 Mock Pub Ad Paper 2 Mock 
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